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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
HITACHI

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

e not found or type unknown

24414665
9195729
93171355
2508997
024414665
0836586
0836591
09195729
093171355
24414665
836586
836591
9195729
93171355

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
BREMI

WE PARTS

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
CONTINENTAL/VDO
MAGNETI MARELLI
PEX

ERA

0281002428
0281002428
213719748010
30030
330870034
38685

38685
558044
7516022
86022
A2C59513977
AMM19748
LMO5

MF044
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